




IP^1

DEPARTMENT Of

®hts is to ccrfWg &?& "^

h



ORIGINAL COURSE DATES

RefresherCourse

2.

3.

4,

a

6l

7.

a

a

SP-293B

"71 lo

ORIGINAL COURSE DATES

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

DATE

Rtftwhor Court*

PLACE INSTRUCTOR

7.

8.

ftp. 2938 (Bw. 01«6)"



Division of Criminai
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

JOHN C CAPEHART

10/29/04

Issue Date

10/29/07

Expiration Date

Director, Division of Criminal Justine

S3W
Somers Point City Ponce

Atlantic

10/15/01

IssuoDate

f cZln.1 Justice

Radar

PRESCRIBED

10/15/04




	Capehart_John_C
	off cert

